Prepared by : GC										
Solicitation No.: B-13-CD-053-DD Contract No.: C-13-CD-052-DD	,,				gu		Ų		1 & & 23 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM	1 & 506		Construction, LLC 12605 Mcnair St Iouston, TX 77015		er Rodding 9. 4 969 K 78724		on, LLC 11 7410		ng 6 eld c. c. sa 822	
P. O. BOX 2449	M Construction Rehab, LLC 131 N Richey adena, TX 775		n, LL air St 7701.		r Roo 969 7872		ion, 111		sstii 1 Fi 1 Fi 7 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449	ruc Ricl		cng [X				#		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Services Co, Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223	
TABULATION OF BIDS	nnst Dar N ]		ruc 5 M n,		Pov Coi 0 F		nstruc Box Ss, TX		sances sa	
PROPOSAL: 2013 Small Diameter Rehab Program - Project 6	C <sub>C</sub> 331		Construction, I 2605 Menair custon, TX 77		onal Po Co 9810 J .ustin, ´		Const PO Ba press,		o S tring rvic 56 antc	
Job No. 13-4813	PM Cons Reha 131 N Pasadena,		T Constru 12605 I Houston,		ational Pow Cor 9810 F1 Austin, T3		SKE Con PO J Cypress		ont Coa Se; 94, n A	
TIME & 10:00 A.M.	_ 4		р п		Na		SK		Pro Co San	
DATE: November 5, 2013										
Estimate Unit of										
Item No. Qty Issue Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
203.1 200 GAL Tack Coat	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$13.00 \$	2,600.00	\$ 6.00 \$	1,200.00	\$ 10.00	
205.4 2,000 SY Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth)	\$50.00	\$100,000.00	\$57.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$194.00 \$	388,000.00	\$92.00	184,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 200,000.00
208.1 2,000 SY Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth)	\$25.00	\$50,000.00	\$36.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$14.00 \$	28,000.00	\$25.00	50,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 100,000.00
530.1 13 EA Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling (1 per work order)	\$7,500.00	\$97,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$6,200.00 \$	80,600.00	\$5,000.00	65,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
805 13 EA Traffic Control Plan (1 per work order, if required)	\$2,100.00	\$27,300.00	\$2,350.00	\$ 30,550.00	\$1,500.00 \$	19,500.00	\$3,500.00	45,500.00	\$1,200.00	
851 5 EA Adjusting Existing Manholes	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$3,800.00 \$	19,000.00	\$1,000.00	,	\$700.00	
852.1 5 EA Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0' - 6')	\$5,100.00	\$25,500.00	\$5,200.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$11,400.00 \$	57,000.00	\$6,000.00		\$7,200.00	
852.3 5 VF Extra Depth Manholes (>6')	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$490.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$1,048.00 \$	5,240.00	\$1,500.00		\$1,000.00	
854 20 LF Sanitary Sewer Laterals	\$93.00	\$1,860.00	400.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$113.00 \$		\$25.00		\$100.00	· ·
854.1 5 EA Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$900.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$710.00 \$	3,550.00	\$98.00	490.00	\$700.00	
855 5 EA Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	\$3,800.00	\$19,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$6,020.00 \$	30,100.00	\$1,200.00		\$4,300.00	
858 25 CY Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$133.00	\$ 3,325.00	\$160.00 \$		\$100.00		\$180.00	· ·
865 33,675 LF Sewer Main Television Inspection (8" through 21" Diameter)	\$4.00	\$134,700.00	\$3.00	\$ 101,025.00	\$8.10 \$	272,767.50	\$5.00 \$	168,375.00	\$3.00	
868.1 2,850 LF Sewer Main Cleaning - Normal (8" through 21" Diameter)	\$4.00	\$11,400.00	\$3.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$9.90 \$	28,215.00	\$7.00 \$	,,	\$3.00	· ·
868.1 600 LF Sewer Main Cleaning - Mechanical (8" through 21" Diameter)	\$8.00	\$4,800.00	φ11.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$18.00 \$	10,800.00	\$10.00	,	\$5.00	
900.1 30,000 LF Pipe Bursting 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$40.00	\$1,200,000.00	φε σ.σσ	\$ 1,500,000.00	\$55.60 \$		\$69.00	2,070,000.00	\$90.00	
900.1 825 LF Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$58.00	\$47,850.00	\$76.00	\$ 62,700.00	\$73.00 \$	60,225.00	\$85.00	70,125.00	\$100.00	\$ 82,500.00
900.1 1,225 LF Pipe Bursting 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$75.00	\$91,875.00	\$158.00	\$ 193,550.00	\$98.00 \$	120,050.00	\$92.00	112,700.00	\$110.00	· ·
901.1 1,225 LF Install 8" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$35.00	\$42,875.00	\$37.00	\$ 45,325.00	\$49.00 \$	60,025.00	\$75.00	91,875.00	\$120.00	\$ 147,000.00
901.1 400 LF Install 21" CIPP Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$150.00	\$60,000.00	\$158.00	\$ 63,200.00	\$193.00 \$	77,200.00	\$150.00	60,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 100,000.00
910.1 1,350 VF Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard Manholes 4 ft. in Diameter)	\$300.00	\$405,000.00	\$276.00	\$ 372,600.00	\$350.00 \$	472,500.00	\$505.00	681,750.00	\$350.00	\$ 472,500.00
1103.1 30 EA Point repairs for 8" Diameter, (all depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$2,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$6,915.00 \$	207,450.00	\$3,800.00	114,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
1103.1 5 EA Point repairs for 10" Diameter, (all depth) including up to 10 LF of piping 1103.1 6 EA Point repairs for 12" Diameter, (all depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$7,700.00 \$	38,500.00	\$4,500.00	22,500.00	\$6,000.00	
	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 13,200.00 \$ 7,200.00	\$9,800.00 \$	58,800.00	\$4,600.00		\$7,000.00	
1103.1 2 EA Four repairs for 21 Diameter, (an deputy including up to 10 Er of piping	\$6,650.00 \$200.00	\$13,300.00 \$2,000.00	\$3,600.00 \$174.00	Ψ 7,200.00	\$16,700.00 \$ \$237.00 \$		\$4,900.00 S \$100.00 S		\$20,000.00 \$200.00	
1103.2 10 LF Extra length point repair, 8" Diameter, all depths  1103.2 5 LF Extra length point repair, 10" Diameter, all depths	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$174.00	· ·	\$237.00 \$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$100.00		\$200.00	
1103.2 7 LF Extra length point repair, 10 Diameter, all depths	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$180.00		\$243.00 \$		\$123.00		\$250.00	
1103.2 / LF Extra length point repair, 12 Diameter, all depths  1103.2 2 LF Extra length point repair, 21" Diameter, all depths	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$221.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$372.00 \$		\$200.00		\$500.00	
1103.2 2 E. Extra length point repair, 21 Diameter, all depths  1103.3 15 EA Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 8" Diameter, all depths	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$ 11,250.00	\$4,730.00 \$		\$3,000.00		\$500.00	
1103.3 13 EA Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 8 Diameter, all depths  1103.3 3 EA Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 10" Diameter, all depths	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$940.00	\$ 2,820.00	\$5,200.00 \$		\$3,500.00		\$500.00	
1103.3 3 EA Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 10 Diameter, all depths	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$ 3,750.00	\$7,770.00 \$		\$4,000.00		\$500.00	
1103.3 1 EA Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 12 Diameter, all depths	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,880.00		\$11,600.00 \$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$8,000.00		\$500.00	
1103.3 5 EA Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 8" Diameter, all depths	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$525.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$1,250.00 \$		\$1,000.00	,	\$1,000.00	
1103.3 2 EA Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 3 Diameter, all depths	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,050.00	· ·	\$2,500.00 \$		\$3,500.00	,	\$1,500.00	· ·
1109 10 EA Service Reconnection, all depths (w/ remote control cut device)	\$100.00	\$1,000.00		\$ 1,050.00	\$600.00 \$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$900.00		\$1,500.00	
1109 625 EA Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, all depth, including up to 10 LF of lateral)	\$700.00	\$437,500.00	\$790.00	\$ 493,750.00	\$1,425.50 \$		\$1,450.00	,	\$1,800.00	
4438 25 CY Flowable Fill	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$125.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$163.00 \$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$195.00		\$180.00	\$ 4,500.00
Total Bid Amount	Ψ150.00	\$2,919,960.00		\$ 3,233,880.00	\$105.00		\$175.00		Ψ100.00	\$ 5,600,325.00
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE		365		365	Ψ	365		365		365
		[1]						[4]		
		[1]		[2]		[3]		[+]		[5]